
Follow me

Push Pad

Kit  36905470

www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88755470 ver. 01       P
rint no

: 202108-8453-E
N

Machine
guarding



x2
M8x35

x2
M8

2/4 www.troax.comKit 36905470

Kit Push Pad 36905470

Bag for kit 88695470

5mm13

1/4” (6,4 mm)

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

55
47

0 
ve

r. 
01

x4
M5x16

x2
M6x55

4mm 3mm

x15

x1 x1 x1 x1

x1
M8x35

x1
M8

x1
18x10,3x4

x1

x1 x2 x1
M8x55 M8x28 M8

x1

SmartFix Open
Optional

Widths:

800mm - 89042282

1000mm - 89042284



www.troax.com Kit 36905470 3/4

A
rt no

: 88755470 ver. 01

L = 54mm M6x55

1

2

M5x16

5mm13

M8x35
M8

3mm 4mm

Optional
Bag for kit 5470 Kit 5470 + Bag for kit 5470

Kit 5470 + Bag for kit 5470 Kit 5470 + Bag for kit 5470

3



A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

55
47

0 
ve

r. 
01

Kit 369054704/4 www.troax.com

4 6

3mm

17
,5

m
m

17
,5

m
m

7

5

SmartFix Open

8

M8x55 M8

Kit 5470


